CLASIFICATORIO XXXIIl CTO JINN BENJAMIN - ZONA OCCIDENTAL

CADIZ, 17 - 18/6/2023

Mejor rendimiento por puntos

32 of 33 Events

Puntos: FINA 2022
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13.

15.
16.
. VIRUES ALBA, Pablo
18.

20.

21.
22.

25.

MENA OROZCO, Alberto
GARRIDO ALVES, Jose Manuel
JORVA PEREZ, Javier

CORZO UZQUIZA, Aitor
VILLATORO FERRARI, Pablo
RODRIGUEZ PINERO, Antonio
PEREA MARQUEZ, Dario
POLONIO PERALTA, Lucas
MILLAN TRIVINO, Aaron
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, Victor
SAVU, Daniel Alberto
CARRILLO OTERO, Rafael
OLMO PILARES, Adrian
GRAZALEMA MORENO, Javier
TORRICO CASTRO, Ernesto
SEIJO RIVERA, Rafael

PORTILLO FERNANDEZ, N.
ZARCO BEJARANO, Nicolas
CHORNET FERNANDEZ, Aitor
GUERRA DIAZ, Pablo
PAGUILLO MARTINEZ, Daniel
FRANCISCO SEGURA, Pablo
MONTIANO MORA, David
BARRAGAN MARTINEZ, Elias
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14.
15.
16.
. ROJANO VAZQUEZ, Paula
18.
19.
. ZAJARA MONTERO, Julia
21.
22.

POOVONOORA®LN R

PINERO HERRERA, Olivia
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Noa
ROMERO MARTIN, Paula
CAPDEVILA CANSINO, Irene
BARRERA TRAVERSO, Elena
SANCHEZ BASARTE, Helvia
MENDEZ COCA, Noa

ARCOS TABARES, Valeria
MARTINEZ GARRIDO, Lola
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Angela
LARGO HERMOSO, Valeria
CABALLERO CASTEJON, Delia
CASTELLO SUAREZ, Sara
CANO BAQQALI, Dunia
CASTILLO OJEDA, Julia
AGUILAR CONESA, Julia

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Lola
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Gema

RODRIGUEZ ZAMBOTTO, G.
EGUIA BOLARNO, Silvia
RODRIGUEZ REINA, M.
CORTES ERRAZQUIN, Adriana
PAEZ VILLANUEVA, Carmen

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
14
13

13
13
13
14
13

C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Alcala

Navial

C.N. San Fernando
C.D.N.Arahal

G.N. Sevilla 2004
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N. Huelva

Navial

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Navial

Navial

C.N. San Fernando
C.D.N.Arahal

G.N. Sevilla 2004

C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.D.N. Cordoba

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Circulo Mercantil

Navial

Navial

Navial

Navial

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Huelva

G.N. Sevilla 2004

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Alcala

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
Circulo Mercantil

Navial

C.N. San Fernando

C.N. Conil

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C. Nautico Sevilla

Club Natacion Pedrera
Circulo Mercantil

Club Natacion Pedrera

400m Libre
400m Libre
200m Libre
400m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Espalda
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
200m Espalda
100m Espalda
100m Libre
400m Libre
400m Libre
200m Estilos
50m Libre
400m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
200m Estilos
200m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Libre

50m Braza
200m Estilos
50m Libre
50m Espalda
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
50m Braza
100m Libre
200m Estilos
200m Estilos
50m Libre
100m Libre
100m Libre
400m Libre
100m Braza
50m Espalda
50m Espalda
200m Espalda
100m Libre
50m Libre
200m Libre
50m Libre
50m Libre
200m Estilos

4:56.36
5:04.53
2:26.85
5:17.98
2:50.28
2:48.45
31.74
31.93
2:36.06
2:51.39
1:19.36
1:12.09
5:38.65
5:38.71
2:56.19
32.39
5:41.22
32.61
32.63
32.71
40.64
2:58.89
2:59.03
32.83
32.86

41.77
2:59.83
34.51
39.68
2:48.22
35.95
36.11
44.87
1:20.58
3:16.60
3:18.03
37.15
1:21.41
1:21.52
6:13.45
1:41.70
43.23
43.85
3:20.83
1:24.45
38.79
3:05.81
38.92
38.95
3:27.62

409
377
335
331
300
293
285
280
279
278
278
275
274
274
270
269
268
263
263
261
260
258
258
258
257

345
344
322
314
302
285
281
278
264
263
258
258
256
255
253
250
243
232
231
229
227
224
224
224
224

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033
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